
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POWER GRIP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 1/0160

 2 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4K. Fuller 521784 2/0135

 3 MY MATE JACK 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 4/3132

 4 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0125

 5 MALALA GOGOLAC Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1M. Taylor 476721 5/4116

 6 MEL MULWEE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/0114

 7 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/1109

 8 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 8P 5Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/7107

 9 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 5P 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/0103

 10 RIVERGUM BUCK Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 2/198

 11 COPPER NOTE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 7P 5/1A. Wright 466174 6/396

 12 EMPTY HEAD Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 496325 1/096

 13 TYPHOON CURLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/092

 14 BRAD JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 496662 1/082

 15 KEIJON DOUG 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/072

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 6P 1Y 6Y 1/3E. Edwards 494638 8/7145

 2 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 4M 7M 5Y 1/3P. Midson 466113 18/16139

 3 DANCE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/3J. Bush 498351 9/4191

 4 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4Y 4Y 2/1/1S. Farley 491013 11/1089

 5 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 3/1/3G. Pickering 470803 13/1198

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R5, Y

TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y

5P 3Y 2Y M/1K. Sills 529810 0/0110

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/092

 3 WHITE SPRINGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 6P 4Y 2P M/1E. Edwards 522416 0/090

 4 LAY THIS ZIPPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P M/1B. Alvey 526508 0/074

 5 ZAID'S DIRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 15/11/2020, R1, Y 7P 2Y 5P M/1S. Farley 498139 0/068

 6 TIGER DEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 7Y M/1J. Eather 528352 0/064

 7 RUTLAND CHARLIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 529804 0/058

 8 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/076

 9 RUTLAND JESS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/052

 10 CORTES RAIDER Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y (BDN)Y 8Y 4Y M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 450540 0/048

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE MILE GEM Grade order Grade 2 4P 5P 1Y 2/1/3J. Bush 524913 7/5167

 2 MY GIRL MORGAN Grade order Grade 3 3P 5Y 3Y 3/1/2B. Phillips 498350 6/4208

 3 LOCH IT Grade order Grade 3 2P 2Y 6P 3/1/3R. Dawes 507443 5/4197

 4 SUPER FLYER Grade order Grade 3 6P 6P 1Y 3/1/2H. Munn 507452 5/1170

 5 LONDYN'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 3 7P 7Y 3Y 3/1/1B. Spence 478256 7/4107

 6 SMILEY SADIE 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 1P 4/1/3M. Mabbott 526249 3/1189

 7 BLACK MASERATI 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 3Y 6Y 4/1/3B. Spence 488062 5/4182

 8 VISTA ROSE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 2P 4/1/3K. Mackay 496996 4/2165

 9 ERSKIN BOY Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 7Y 4/1/2T. Luke 517805 3/2145

 10 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 7P 1P 4/1/3J. Eather 493654 4/2144

 11 TRALEE DIESEL Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 4Y 4/1/2P. Midson 498897 3/294

 12 DIVA'S BANJO Grade order Grade 4 7P 6Y 7P 4/1/2B. Alvey 492956 4/076

 13 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 8P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/275

 14 SUPER FUNNY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 3/0189

 15 MY MATE JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 4/3132

 16 MANILA KING 5 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0125

 17 MEL MULWEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3Y 1Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/0114

 18 TYPHOON CURLY 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/092

 19 BRAD JUNIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 496662 1/082

 20 TRALEE DOMINATOR Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 5Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/082

 21 KEIJON DOUG 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/072

 22 EUREKA BOY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5M 7Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/167

 23 BUD STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 465921 5/462

4 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3C. Stackman 491887 2/1186

 2 POWER GRIP 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 1/0160

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 2/1136

 4 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0125

 5 VERY VAIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 501252 2/1109

 6 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 8P 5Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/7107

 7 COPPER NOTE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 7P 5/1A. Wright 466174 6/396

 8 TYPHOON CURLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/092

 9 LILLY LANCASTER Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/065

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5Y 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 521125 5/0212

 2 SMILEY SADIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/3M. Mabbott 526249 3/1189

 3 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3Y 6Y 4/1/3B. Spence 488062 5/0182

 4 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/3J. Eather 493654 4/1144

 5 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7Y 5P 4/1/1V. Pickering 496473 4/087

 6 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4C. Stackman 491887 2/0186

 7 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3S. Farley 525180 2/1181

 8 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 2/0136

 9 MANILA KING 4 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0125

 10 BUD STAR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 465921 5/062

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/3K. Fuller 520212 3/2156

 2 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/275

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/3J. Bush 498351 9/4191

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 3/1/3G. Pickering 470803 13/1198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/5198

 2 BLACK MASERATI 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3Y 6Y 4/1/3B. Spence 488062 5/4182

 3 NULA'S DOLLAR 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/3J. Eather 493654 4/2144

 4 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7Y 5P 4/1/1V. Pickering 496473 4/387

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R5, Y

TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y

5P 3Y 2Y M/1K. Sills 529810 0/0110

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/092

 3 LAY THIS ZIPPER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 8P 3P M/1B. Alvey 526508 0/074

 4 RUTLAND CHARLIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 19/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 529804 0/058

 5 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/076

 6 RUTLAND JESS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/052

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Bush 498351 9/4191

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/3198

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 28 November 2020

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0125

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 November 2020 - 08:47 AM WST


